DESCRIPTION
The Lucas NovaSensor® voltage compensated NPI Series
offers the performance of our current compensated sensors
with the convenience of using a voltage supply. Voltage
compensation allows the sensor to be connected directly to
the power supply, thereby eliminating the need for
additional components to construct a constant current
source. These sensors enable field interchangeability with a

to improved gain calibration and accuracy. The offset adjustment provides ±500 microamps of adjustment at the output.
Packaging and Ordering Information
HOW TO ORDER
TIG WELD
∅ 14.861 (0.585) MIN O.D.
∅ 15.11 (0.595) MAX O.D.
2.11 (0.083)
2 PLACES
∅ 13.08 (0.515)
SPACER
5
4
3
22.25 (0.876)
∅ 12.80 (0.504)
2 PLACES
27.31 (1.075)
27.98 (1.101)
4.00 (0.157)
2
3
4
5
A B C D
1
2
16.20 (0.638)
∅ 4.34 (0.171)
∅ 20.62 (0.812)
WRENCH FLAT
∅ 22.12 (0.871)
SPACER
5
6
3 1/2–20 UNF
17.48 (0.688)
15.96 (0.628)
2
3
4
5
A B C D
1
2
12.70 (0.500)
22.22 (0.875)
 ∅ 4.34 (0.171) x
12.95 (0.510) DEEP
22.56 (0.888)
O-RING AREA
TIG WELD
12.70 (0.500)22.86 (0.900)
SPACER
3
2
3
4
5
A B C D
1
2
TIG WELD
15.0 (0.590)
22.22 (0.875) 16.51 (0.65)
1/8–27 NPT
OR 1/4–18 NPT
NovaSensor
Pressure
Type = IsoSensor
Product Series
15-High Pressure
Pressure Port Type
A = No Port